NGOC Gallopen - Knockalls - 24th Feb 2008

10:30 AM

M10

M20

2.30km 85m 11 Controls 5.70km 245m 18 Controls
1 Edward Bray Y7B BGS 35.57 1 Joe Gidley NGOC 66.50
2 Oliver Glaiser Y7B BOK 49.45
3 Kit Benjamin BOK 51.16 M 21 8.60km 380m 22 Controls
4 William Artingstall Y7B BGS 54.15 1 Ben Chesters SARUM  65.35
2 David Currie SOC 77.38
M 12 3.00km 125m 12 Controls 3 Doug Cload BOK 85.57
1 Cameron Davies BOK 32.30 4  Dane Cavanagh IND 106.41
2 Jack Stuckes KSODA 35.27
3 Nathan Lawson Vo 4158 M35 8.60km 380m 22 Controls
4 Ben Lord NOC 42.30 1 Peter Ward SPOOK 74.24
5 Tom McAuliffe Y8B BGS 43.49 2 Richard Sansbury QO 85.23
6 Will Roper Y8B KSODA 48.44 3 Simon Kippin TVOC 95.14
7 Tim Woodhead Y9B KSODA 48.56 4  Christopher Lewis SBOC 101.06
8 James Allcock Y9B BGS 49.45
9 Ben Da Cunha Y9B NGOC  56.23 M40 8.60km 380m 22 Controls
10 David Johnson-Morgan Y9B BGS mp 1 John Emeleus KFO 85.01
2 John Ward NOR 86.20
M 14 3.30km 125m 13 Controls 3 Mike Logut IND 107.45
1 Duncan Taylor DEVON 33.23 4 lan Bartlett QO 107.52
2 Luke Grenfell-Shaw BOK 36.27 5 Darren Baker DEE 109.28
3 Stephen Reynolds SBOC 39.05 6 Steve Collins RAFO  110.30
4  Sam Mitchell SBOC 42.10 7 Mark Grenfell-Shaw BOK 118.08
5 James Artingstall Y10B BGS 43.16
6 Adam Potter BOK 57.53 M 45 5.70km 245m 18 Controls
7 Duncan Carter-Davies POW 60.36 1 Neil Crickmore SO 50.42
8 Simon Thomas SBOC 110.15 2 Mark Selley BOK 58.03
9 Philip Bennett Y10B BGS mp 3 Martin Helfer BOK 59.47
4 Alan Nesbit NGOC 66.57
M 16 4.20km 180m 15 Controls 5 Alan Pucill NGOC  79.53
1 Jamie Hayward Y11B CHOC 48.46 6 Stephen Walsh POW 80.25
2 Oliver Levett Y11B BGS 50.13 7 Matthew Knipe QO 95.13
3 Ralph Eliot KSODA 53.18
4 Lee Turner Y11B CHOC  57.25 M50 5.70km 245m 18 Controls
5 Chris Houlton NOC 64.52 1 Andy Creber BOK 51.04
6 Alex Russell-Bates Y11B BOK 64.55 2 Paul Basher HOC 53.28
7 Ben Mitchell SBOC mp 3 Adrian Taylor DEVON 54.40
4  Peter Maliphant BOK 57.42
M 18 5.70km 245m 18 Controls 5 David Mitchell SBOC  64.38
1 Declan Gray SARUM  47.36 6 Martyn Gwynne IND 64.38
2 Ben Windsor LEI 50.11 7 Peter Foster BOK 64.44
3 Thomas Helfer BOK 54.14 8 Tony Cockbain HOC 70.36
4  Andrew Balfour Y12B IND 54.57 9 Dudley Giles KERNO 73.34
5 Daniel Balfour Y12B IND 60.53 10 Jeff Bryant SwWOcC 77.37
6 James Wilkinson HOC 67.11 11 Mike Forrest BOK 79.15
7 Dale Thomas SBOC 69.25 12 Kevin Bush SWOC 79.41
8 Daniel Hughes NOC 74.10 13 Peter Ribbans SwWocC 80.22
9 Drew Turner BOK 115.13 14 Andrew Pedder BAOC 82.16
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lan Bowles
Hugh Crawford
Jim Wood
Steve Williams
Kevin Ryder

John Simmons
Neil Grant
Christopher Virgo
Peter Colbert
Barry Olds
Stephen Round

Philip Fawkner-Corbett

John Chesters
Trevor Crowe

Paul Taunton

Nigel Cousins
Chris Moon

David Palmer
Mike Wimpenny
Tony Thornley
Dudley Budden
Dave Urch
Howard Thomas
Neil Cameron
David Holmes
Richard Raynsford
Mark Dyer

Roger Hargreaves
Tony Hext

Tom Mills
Rodney Archard
David Andrews
Alan Mackenzie
Mike Dobbs

Frank Ince

Peter Hambleton
Roger Craddock
Chris James
Malcolm Reynolds
lan Kerr

John Offley

DEVON
QO
HOC
NGOC
NWO

BOK
sSwWocC
DEVON
sSwWocC
KERNO
SELOC
BOK
QO
BOK
NGOC
HOC
BOK

BOK
DEVON
AIRE
BOK
BOK
BOK
NGOC
QO
BOK
BOK
KERNO
QO
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
swocC
SBOC

swocC
SARUM
QO
NGOC
POW
BOK
LOC

84.04
89.01
89.07

104.12
110.15

5.70km 245m 18 Controls

55.18
57.23
66.36
66.52
70.27
70.30
72.31
76.24
83.42
85.13
94.51
96.09

5.70km 245m 18 Controls

56.32
58.43
59.05
62.35
65.52
66.11
68.46
70.17
72.06
74.50
75.10
75.18
75.59
86.28
86.59
88.11
89.09

4.20km 180m 15 Controls

51.03
54.58
61.32
62.33
70.49
73.09
76.28
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John Coleman
Richard Duncan

10 Sandy Cowan
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Lin Callard

Alan Heron
David Lee

Robin Walker
John Parker
John Higgins
Edward Beddis
Rodney Freeburn
Lewis Watson

Peter Seward

NGOC 83.26
SARUM 109.25
KERNO mp

4.20km 180m 15 Controls

NGOC 54.49
SELOC 72.01
NGOC 73.06

BOK 74.45
BOK 78.08
BOK 78.56
NGOC 116.24

NOR 116.42
NWO 133.59

3.30km 125m 13 Controls

SBOC 5541

2.30km 85m 11 Controls
Celia Johnson-Morgan Y7G BGS 36.15
Chloe Potter BOK 42.15

Caitlin Owens
Susan Bray
Tamsin Ireland
Lucy Russell-Bates
Ella Milne

Jessie Benjamin
Victoria Littlewood
Hannah Skinner
Harriet Lawson
Josie Turner
Eleanor Foster

Elizabeth Parkinson
Jean Sellar

Sophie Davie
Hannah Jenkins

Erinna Foley-Fisher

Y8G
Y8G
Y8G
Y9G

3.00km 125m 12 Controls

KSODA  54.54

IND

57.04

KSODA  59.00
KSODA 72.16
BOK 72.43

3.30km 125m 13 Controls

BOK 47.32
NOC 48.00
WCOC  50.43
DVO 53.51
Y10G CHOC 102.11
Y11G BGS mp

4.20km 180m 15 Controls

NOC 62.20
DVO 64.47
SARUM  82.43
SBOC 85.48

5.70km 245m 18 Controls

UBOC 56.53

Page 2 of 3

1-Mar 10:30



NGOC Gallopen - Knockalls - 24th Feb 2008

10:30 AM

W21 5.70km

Christine Currie
Sarah O'Neil
Charlotte Daniel

A W N P

Katharine McMillan

W35 5.70km

1 Louise Tonge
2 Jane Holcombe

W4O 5.70km

1 Susan Skinner
2 Rachel Dennis
3 Elaine Sutton

W45 4.20km

Margaret Reynolds
Margaret Salter
Susan Crickmore
Gwen Tanner
Judy Nesbit

W50 4.20km

Jenny Selley
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Elizabeth Bramley
Christine Robinson
Gill Stott

Noelle Bryant
Jane Ritchie
Pauline Olds

Sue Boyt
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Victoria Martin
10 Patti Rudling
11 Carol Pelusi

W55 4.20km

Beryl Offley
Ruth Chesters
Anne May
Pauline Olivant
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Rosalind Taunton

W60 4.20km

Sally Thomas
Susan Colbert
Vicki Archard
Diane Reynolds
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Elsie Hargreaves

245m 18 Controls

SOC 51.12
NOC 70.35
BOK 70.38

BUOC 76.11

245m 18 Controls

BOK 93.44
BOK 124.12

245m 18 Controls

WCOoC 64.18
BOK 78.55
DEE 116.41

180m 15 Controls
SBOC 55.31

IND 65.21
SO 68.10
BOK 88.19

NGOC 110.03

180m 15 Controls

BOK 57.01
NGOC 57.10
SLOW 58.34
NGOC 62.29
SWOC  62.56
SwOoC 8237
KERNO 91.27
KERNO 99.09
DEVON 101.34
BOK mp
HOC mp

180m 15 Controls

LOC 48.51
QO 75.05
sLow  77.28
NOC 78.16
NGOC  83.22

180m 15 Controls

BOK 64.45
SWOC 69.14
NGOC 74.01
POW 74.36
KERNO 75.28
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Laura Rutty
Susan Hateley
Charlotte Duncan
Pat Cameron

10 Judy Craddock
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Frances Heron
Joan Hambleton
Sally Dodwell
Valerie Livsey
Freda Peirce

W70

1

Gaye Callard

NGOC 78.58
DEVON 88.12
SARUM 101.27
NGOC 101.28

QO mp

3.30km 125m 13 Controls

SELOC 53.39
SARUM  59.08
HOC 64.36
DEVON 65.47
SARUM  97.27

3.30km 125m 13 Controls

NGOC 82.00
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